
CANISIUS	VS	AIR	FORCE
2/28/2015

Air	Force	Academy,CO

FINAL	STATS

Air	Force
(14-19-4,	13-12-3	AHC) 4

Canisius
(16-11-7,	15-7-6	AHC) 1



Canisius	vs	Air	Force
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

Canisius	vs	Air	Force	(2/28/2015	at	Air	Force	Academy,CO)

Canisius	(16-11-7,	15-7-6	AHC)	vs.	Air	Force	(14-19-4,	13-12-3	AHC)
Date:	2/28/2015	-	Location:	Air	Force	Academy,CO
Attendance:	1763	-	Start	time:	5:05	-	End	time:	7:30	-	Total	time:	2:25

# Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice

1. 1st 00:18 AF EV GUNNER,	Cole/14 DEMERS,	Chad/19 49,94,8,27,5 22,17,11,19,23
2. 1st 12:13 AF EV GUNNER,	Cole/15 DEMERS,	Chad/20

ABOOD,	Dylan/5
4,20,9,16,25 22,17,11,19,23

3. 1st 14:56 AF EV REID,	A.J./8 ABOOD,	Dylan/6
LEDFORD,	Tyler/11

16,20,9,4,21 24,23,11,13,27

4. 3rd 01:05 AF PP GUNNER,	Cole/16 WEISSENHOFER,	Dan/10
KUCERA,	Ben/7

61,4,21,27 22,11,14,17,19

5. 3rd 19:16 CAN SH WISEMAN,	Tyler/8 GRAZEN,	Matthew/4
FORTMAN,	Geoff/5

49,94,4,25 19,22,55,13,11

Goals	by	Period

Goals	by	Period

Team 1 2 3 Total

CAN 0 0 1 1
AF 3 0 1 4

Shots	by	Period

Shots	by	Period

Team 1 2 3 Total

CAN 2 3 4 9
AF 12 13 10 35

TEAM	SUMMARY
# Canisius G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 BECK,	Doug 0 0 15 0 0 0
12 SABATINI,	Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 MURRAY,	Jeff 0 0 0 1 -2 1
20 FREEMAN,	Cody 0 0 0 0 -2 0
21 STANDER,	Jack 0 0 0 0 -1 1
24 RUMBLE,	Chris 0 0 0 1 0 4
25 BACKHOUSE,	Mathew 0 0 0 0 0 2
26 SCHMELZER,	Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 1
27 ROE,	Logan 0 0 0 0 -1 2
31 TURNER,	Reilly 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 FORTMAN,	Geoff 0 1 2 0 -1 0
49 WISEMAN,	Tyler 1 0 2 2 0 1
5 FARRELL,	Stephen 0 0 0 0 -1 1
61 RIGNEY,	Braeden 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 CONACHER,	Shane 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 McCRANK,	Mitch 0 0 2 4 -1 0
9 SHEERAN,	Nolan 0 0 0 0 -2 1
93 CUDDEMI,	Ralph 0 0 6 0 0 0
94 GRAZEN,	Matthew 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0 2 0 0 0
14 KIELICH,	Josh dnp
3 JESSEY,	Doug dnp
33 ASMUNDSON,	Keegan dnp
47 BENNETT,	David dnp
91 PARROTTINO,	David dnp

Totals 1 2 29 9 14

# Air	Force G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 HIMLEY,	Jordan 0 0 0 5 0 1
11 WEISSENHOFER,	Dan 0 1 0 2 +2 0
13 LEDFORD,	Tyler 0 1 0 0 0 1
14 KUCERA,	Ben 0 1 0 1 0 0
17 DEMERS,	Chad 0 2 0 2 +2 0
18 MICHALKE,	George 0 0 0 1 0 1
19 HOLM,	Scott 0 0 0 1 +1 0
20 VOSEJPKA,	Will 0 0 0 1 0 0
21 DOUCET,	Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 GUNNER,	Cole 3 0 0 6 +1 0
23 ABOOD,	Dylan 0 2 2 1 +3 1
24 REID,	A.J. 1 0 0 3 +1 0
25 ROSTENKOWSKI,	Tyler 0 0 5 1 0 0
26 CAREY,	Ben 0 0 0 1 0 0
27 BASKIN,	Erik 0 0 0 0 +1 0
30 TRUEHL,	Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 BOJE,	Phil 0 0 4 3 0 1
52 KOPACKA,	Jonathan 0 0 0 2 0 0
55 McDONALD,	Mike 0 0 2 5 -1 0
2 MACKEY,	Kyle dnp
3 HRABOVSKY,	Johnny dnp
31 GIRARD,	Connor dnp
40 HALLORAN,	Alex dnp
41 PRIEBE,	Austin dnp
7 MEIER,	Matthew dnp
8 HARTNER,	Max dnp
TM TEAM dnp

Totals 4 7 13 35 5

Power	Play	Goals-
Att

Power	Play	Goals-Att

Prd CAN AF

1st 0-0 0-1
2nd 0-1 0-2
3rd 0-3 1-5

Pens-Mins	by
Period

Pens-Mins	by	Prd

Prd CAN AF

1st 2-4 0-0
2nd 3-17 1-2
3rd 4-8 4-11

Officials:
Referee:	Jim	Troup
Referee:	Ryan	Sweeney
Linesman:	Seth	Mukai
Linesman:	Chase	McGee

GOALTENDERS
# Canisius Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
31 TURNER,	Reilly L 60:00 4 9,13,9 31

# Air	Force Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
30 TRUEHL,	Chris W 60:00 1 2,3,3 8

PENALTY	SUMMARY

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time



Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st McCRANK,	Mitch CAN 2:SLASHING 15:39 PP
1st CUDDEMI,	Ralph CAN 2:TRIPPING 18:35 PP
2nd BOJE,	Phil AF 2:TRIPPING 05:17 PP
2nd CUDDEMI,	Ralph CAN 2:CHECKING	FROM	BEHIND 11:28 PP
2nd BECK,	Doug CAN 5:CHECKING	FROM	BEHIND 16:48 PP
2nd BECK,	Doug CAN 10:GAME	MISCONDUCT 16:48
3rd ROSTENKOWSKI,	Tyler AF 5:BOARDING 06:57 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
3rd FORTMAN,	Geoff CAN 2:ROUGHING 13:11
3rd McDONALD,	Mike AF 2:ROUGHING 13:11
3rd WISEMAN,	Tyler CAN 2:HOOKING 13:11 PP
3rd ABOOD,	Dylan AF 2:HIGH	STICKING 14:49 PP
3rd CUDDEMI,	Ralph CAN 2:ROUGHING 16:08 PP
3rd BOJE,	Phil AF 2:CHECKING	FROM	BEHIND 16:51 PP
3rd TEAM CAN 2:TOO	MANY	PLAYERS	ON	ICE 18:47 PP

Win-TRUEHL,	Chris	(11-16-4).	Loss-TURNER,	Reilly	(5-4-3).



Canisius	vs	Air	Force
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

Canisius	vs	Air	Force	(2/28/2015	at	Air	Force	Academy,CO)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

Canisius	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

8 McCRANK,	Mitch 5 6
12 SABATINI,	Mike 2 6
16 MURRAY,	Jeff 4 6
26 SCHMELZER,	Ryan 8 4
49 WISEMAN,	Tyler 1 1
61 RIGNEY,	Braeden 1 10
63 CONACHER,	Shane 1 1
93 CUDDEMI,	Ralph 0 1
94 GRAZEN,	Matthew 3 0

Totals 25 35

Air	Force	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

13 LEDFORD,	Tyler 8 8
14 KUCERA,	Ben 4 1
17 DEMERS,	Chad 14 8
18 MICHALKE,	George 1 0
19 HOLM,	Scott 0 1
20 VOSEJPKA,	Will 1 0
22 GUNNER,	Cole 0 1
26 CAREY,	Ben 7 6

Totals 35 25


